Stock List - Till Date : 06-03-2020
Company : Serene Constructions LLP
Location : Serene Farms

Category / Item Name

Building material
Carpentry - doors
Carpentry - hardware
Carpentry - other
Carpentry - windows
Carpentry - wood
Chemicals
Consumables
Electrical - conducting
Electrical - other
Electrical - wires
Equipment - machinery
Equipment - other
Miscellaneous

Paints

Plumbing - CP
Plumbing - CPVC
Plumbing - HDPE
Plumbing - other
Plumbing - PVC
Plumbing - sanitary
Stationery - other
Stationery - printing
Stedl - other

Stedl - rebar

Stone - granite

Stone - other

Tools
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MODI Properties

Balance Qty
330
1
256
49
0
3,533
73
368
545
600
1,097

3,538

108
1,619
25
128
740
43

60
100
3,165
1,117

4,112
297
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Rate Balance Value
12,540
2,484
48,542
0
38
64,397
5,580
4,851
10,547
54,299
77,170
0
0
21,698
120
25,548
52,522
0
2,880
101,493
67,385
9,408
5,000
6,615
35,175
20
47,288
8,345

Total Stock Value... 663,944



